DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN
COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.LE
D
M
A
R
C
H

PROTECTION
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 MRR-08555-5000L-120-30K-MFL
Product Number Voltage Options
MRR-08555-5000L
MRR-08555-3500L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
-97     (Specify other)
See “Options” below
Options
Input Power: SPECIFY
-120 120V (50-60Hz) input for thermal protector.
-277 277V (50-60Hz) input for thermal protector.
-97 Specify other voltage. Consult factory.
LED Power Supply
-29  Two wire full range (100-1%) PWM dimming
instead (Lutron). Consult factory. 120V only.
Not available with Option -EI.
-D1 0-10V 1.0% dimming instead.
-D2 0-10V 0.1% dimming instead.
-D3 DALI 1.0% dimming instead.
-D4 DALI 0.1% dimming instead.
-41K Color temperature 4100°K instead.
-50K Color temperature 5000°K instead.
-HC 90+ CRI instead. Consult factory.
Optics
-MFL Medium flood distribution.
Other
-79 Extension collar for up to 2” thick ceilings.
-99 Special modification. Consult factory.
-FS Single in-line fuse. Not for use with Option -EI.
-NS NSF approved
 fixture.
-D5 DMX512A 0% dimming instead.
-ECO Digital driver for Lutron EcoSystem controls.
Dims to 1% or consult factory.
-EI REMOTE emergency inverter for 50% of rated
lumens. Run time: 90+ minutes. 120 or 277V,
60Hz input only. Specify voltage.  Not for use
with Option -29 or -FS.
-EM INTERNAL emergency battery pack. Delivers
500 lumens. Run time: 90+ minutes.
-ERH REMOTE emergency battery pack. Delivers
1000 lumens. Run time: 90+ minutes. CEC
Compliant.
Color Temperature (CCT)
-27K Color temperature 2700°K instead.
-30K Color temperature 3000°K instead.
1 Marked Spacings Caution: Install with minimum spacings as follows: 2
feet between centers of adjacent fixtures; 1/2” between fixture top and
overhead building member; 1 foot between fixture center and side wall.
Available -
See
Options
BioGard
™
CLEANROOM
100CL
A
SS
ISO 5
65IP CCEA
Approved
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE
WATTAGE  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED